
Component Code DescriptionDrawing

Specific components for model Sofia from serial nr. A8US06

Ignitor

Centrifugal fan

Smoke fan

Firepot

Firepot

Motherboard

Display

Remote control

Loading auger

Door glass

Kit vermiculitee

  Complete kit 
ceramics

  Side ceramic

Ceramic 
compartment

Lower front ceramic 

55213

55218

55215

27000-07-001 

66141

55210-kit

18000-51-001

55011

20000-05-001

77001

2700-00-V

3000-kit+color

77008 + color

77007 + color  

77006 + color

Ignitor

Centrifugal fan

Smoke fan EBM eco

Firepot

Cast iron firepot

Motherboard 

Display for air stove L1200 M328114

Remote control M328034

Loading auger

Ceramic glass

 Complete Kit vermiculitee

Ceramic covering kit

Side ceramic

Frontal Ceramic compartment

Lower half-moon ceramic
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Top ceramic Sofia 3000-00-074 + 
color

Top ceramic




